
Paxon Hollow Men's Club
Name & Address File

Name Street City, State Zip Code Home Cell Email 

Anderson, Rich 101 Pritchard Place Newtown Square, Pa 19073 484-557-5631 randerson@ecanet.com

Annunziato, Pete 3454 Valley Green Dr Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 610-324-2402 610-284-5489 matsandhats@hotmail.com

Antonelli, Gerald 544 W Chester Pike Havertown, Pa 19083 610-659-9808 gdalate23@gmail.com

Antonelli, John 3516 Lewis Rd Newtown Square, Pa 19073 610-659-4123 john@npropertygroup.com

Ashton, George 1340 Cornwells Ave Bensalem, Pa 19020 215-630-2471 gashton3@yahoo.com

Atkins, Ryan 129 Westbridge Rd Glenolden, Pa 19036 610-930-8072 ratkins22@gmail.com

Ayoub, Anise 103 Lori Lane Broomall, Pa 19008 610-356-9744 610-348-1196 anise48@yahoo.com

Bandos, Bruce 639 Vernon Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-328-4376 610-585-4546 bruce.bandos@navy.mil

Bandos, Jr., Bruce 639 Vernon Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-328-4376 610-304-3217 bbandos@officebasics.com

Barrett, Brian 289 Friendship Rd Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 610-446-1761 610-742-0894 brianbarrett1@aim.com

Basciano, Dominick 241 Talbot Drive Broomall, Pa 19008 610-357-8524 dbas72@gmail.com

Bendsen, John 28 Netherwood Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-541-0420 484-680-8022 jbendsen@verizon.net

Bendyna, Andrew 401 Hill Rd Havertown, Pa 19083 610-945-7351 abendyna@gmail.com

Boyle, Joseph 1813 Lynnewood Drive Havertown, Pa 19083 610-853-1351 484-574-4390 JBAR54W69@yahoo.com

Broderick, Rick 202 E. Marthart Ave Havertown, Pa 19083 610-764-4057 rickyb126@yahoo.com

Brown, Bill 346 Westmont Drive Collingdale, Pa 19023 610-348-9598 mab119@rcn.com

Burke, Thomas 803 Walnut St Collingdale, Pa 19023 610-733-7742 610-733-7742 blugem26@yahoo.com

Cameron, Patrick 509 Maine Ave Aldan, Pa 19018 610-259-7386 610-209-5066 pcameron58@yahoo.com

Caracappa, Vito 60 Hunters Run Newtown Square, Pa 19073 610-353-1677 484-704-0056 capps241@gmail.com

Ciccarelli, Anthony 153 Gable Rd Paoli, Pa 19301 484-318-8368 610-742-6867 Anthony_ciccarelli@hotmail.com

Clancy, Vincent 519 Covington Rd Havertown, Pa 19083 610-449-8612 610-574-8785

Coyne, Pat 219 N. Concord Ave Havertown, Pa 19083 610-449-5879 484-433-5310 patcoyne1@comcast.net

Cunningham, Anthony 3041 W. Chester Pk Broomall, Pa 19008 610-585-0121 anthony.cunningham@proforma. Com

DelFranco, Joe 703 Elena Dr Broomall, Pa 19008 610-356-4969 484-802-0389 delfranco@verizon.net

DeLio, Frank 205 Canterbury Dr Broomall, Pa 19008 610-996-9763 610-996-9763 frankied2255@gmail.com

DeLio, Rob 227 Pilgrim Lane Drevel Hill, Pa 19026 610-389-6044 rdelio3910@gmail.com

Delmonte, Al 217 Colfax Rd Havertown, Pa 19083 610-449-5240 484-880-3609 a.delmonte.4440@gmail.com

DeVitis, Paul 1608 W. Chester Pk Havertown, Pa 19083 610-789-2013 215-906-5533 pdevitis@aol.com

Dezzi, Dave 413 Redhill Dr Broomall, Pa 19008 610-359-9092 610-909-4818 adezzi182@gmail.com

Dezzi, Rich 98 Verona Rd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-299-4877 richdezzi@gmail.com

DiValerio, Tony 20 N Manor Rd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-517-5286 tonydevo11@gmail.com

Dobrowolski, Dennis 360 Glen Gary Dr Havertown, Pa 19083 610-449-5240 484-716-5662 ddobrowolski62@gmail.com

Dougherty, Ed 103 Linda Circle Downingtown, Pa 19335 610-269-5497 610-742-0604 eddoc1@verizon.net

Drames, Roy 544 Achille Rd Havertown, Pa 19083 roydra@comcast.net

Dunn, Dennis 530 Ferne Blvd Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 610-623-5875 610-931-3672 face0909@msn.com

Dwyer, Sean P.O. Box 707 Haverford, Pa 19083 610-506-1552 fdwyer566@gmail.com
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Egan, Brian 6108 Lydia Hollow Drive Glen Mills, Pa 19342 610-636-1403 brianjamesegan@gmail.com

Egan, Rich 3657 Providence Rd Newtown Square, Pa 19073 484-614-6497 610-353-0255 rjeganpaint@comcast.net

English, Mike 141 Stockton Rd Bryn Mawr, Pa 19010 610-525-2689 610-955-4326 mfe0825@yahoo.com

Everett, Steve 200 Paxon Hollow Rd Media, Pa 19063 610-416-1723 steve_Everett11@yahoo.com

Fittipaldi, Doug 1739 Tyson Rd Havertown, Pa 19083 610-789-2961 610-742-5296 dfittipaldi@comcast.net

Foster, Steve 252 N Central Blvd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-500-3907

Gaffney, Joe 4914 West Chester Pike Newtown Square, Pa 19073 610-356-6373 610-453-9718 peggygaffney@aol.com

Gibson, Bill 2033 Sussex Blvd. Broomall, Pa 19008 610-356-5861 610-425-2133 gibby124@comcast.net

Gravelle, Vince 147 West Ave Springfield, Pa 19064 484-472-6457 610-733-1161 Gravelle.Vince@gmail.com

Grimley, Tim 335 Cedar Waxing Drive Warrington, Pa 18976 215-3852236 tgrimley@verizon.net

Hennelley, Brian 309 N. Central Blvd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-500-3448 bhench@verizon.net

Hinfey, Mike 112 Danbury Drive E Fallowfield, Pa 19320 610-466-2007 484-947-7998 hinf27@hotmail.com

Hoffman, Bill 289 Whitehall Dr Clifton Heights, Pa 19018 610-259-7209 610-842-2176 bhoff217@gmail.com

Hoffman, Tom 3386 Chichester Ave Boothwyn, Pa 19061 610-209-5356 stormytime@icloud.com

Huyette, Dan 1412 Windsor Park Lane Havertown, Pa 19083 610-446-4559 610-574-7741 chuyette@verizon.net

Kelleher, Jerry 616 Grande Ave Havertown, Pa 19083 610-662-1230 pkelleher616@comcast.net

Kelly, Dennis 509 Weir Rd Aston, Pa 19014 610-485-2079 610-888-9571 fathead228@comcast.net

Killian, Joe 912 Turner Ave Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 609-381-4061 jmkillian@comcast.net

Knapp, Bob 5 Rittenhouse Rd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-356-1835 610-299-3455 rknapp22@verizon.net

Kollhoff, Eddie 226 Bishop Drive Aston, Pa 19014 484-574-7499 484-574-7499 ejtitleist@yahoo.com

Kollhoff, Paul 2139 Maclaire Lane Broomall, Pa 19008 484-645-6465 pkollhoff21@yahoo.com

Komorowski, Tom 20 Ridley Ave Aldan, Pa 19018 610-952-4319 t.komorowski@comcast.net

Krout, Ryan 1135 Elderon Drive Wilmington, De 19808 215-206-7706 triumph422@hotmail.com

Levin, Larry 2209 Glen Spring Lane Broomall, Pa 19008 610-356-6065 610-416-5673 cllevin@verizon.net

Looker, Joe 307 Shaker Lane West Chester, Pa 19380 610-647-4556 484-802-7997 jsphlooker@aol.com

Lux, Bryan 85 Lawrence Rd., Apt B7 Broomall, Pa 19008 267-438-9005 blux@amerisourcebergen.com

Lynch, Jim 352 Rively Ave Collingdale, Pa 19036 610-803-8140 610-803-8140 jlynch6785@gmail.com

Magee, Jack 711 Saxer Ave Springfield, Pa 19064 610-299-8792 jack.magee88@gmail.com

Maloney, Jim 37 E. Broadway Ave Clifteon Heights, Pa 19018 610-622-2328 610-453-4016 jimmaloney@comcast.net

Markert, Ed 6753 Harley St Philadelphia, Pa 19142 215-492-8191

Mayer, Pete 629 Smoke House Rd West Chester, Pa 19380 610-357-5978 PETE@wgsequipment.com

McDevitt, Michael 251 Kirk Lane Media, Pa 19063 610-731-6338 mfmcdevitt@yahoo.com

McEnroe, Ned 219 Locust Rd Newtown Square, Pa 19073 610-353-6336

McGroarty, Chuck 8 Country Lane Glen Mills, Pa 19342 484-571-7440 484-571-7440 chasmcgroarty@aol.com

McGroarty, Kevin 19 Chipmonk Lane Media, Pa 19063 610-290-6372 610-290-6372 kevinmcgroarty@gmail.com

McKee, Mike 2737 Morris Rd Ardmore, Pa 19003 610-896-6378 610-392-0009 mmckee1@aol.com

McMullin, Pat 10 Cathy Lane Aston, Pa 19014 610-212-8858 mcmullinpat@yahoo.com

McNicholas, Tom 610-675-9592 frankiescafe@verizon.net

Meagher, Brian 303 Wellington Way Swedesboro, NJ 08085 856-467-3710 484-645-0422 Bmeagher@resteel.com

Meckling, Carl 1341 Annabella Ave Havertown, Pa 19083 610-789-7970 610-368-3365 gailcarlm@comcast.net
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Megali, James 5 Rose Tree Drive Broomall, Pa 19008 610-348-7928 610-325-3292 jam41@aol.com

Milligan, Kevin 513 Rutledge Ave Folsom, Pa 19033 484-437-7158 kevmill513@gmail.com

Missimer, Chuck 244 S Lynn Blvd Upper Darby, Pa 19082 610-574-6478 dawg921@gmail.com

Mooney, James 226 Media Station Rd Media, Pa 19063 610-565-3438 mooneyman1@outlook.com

Morrow, Bill 23 No. Manor Rd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-496-0821 billytsr@verizon.net

Mulholland, Dave 2887 Pennview Ave Broomall, Pa 19008 610-945-4925 mulhollanddave@ymail.com

Munson, Bob 526 So. Orange St. Media, Pa 19063 610-999-0935 rwmnsn@gmail.com

Murphy, Paul 182 So. Highland Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-717-7278 pmurphy513@verizon.net

Myers, Kevin 614 Dutton Circle Springfield, Pa 19064 484-472-8496 610-842-2202 K_myers27@yahoo.com

Myers, Patrick 232 Rodmor Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-842-2352 pmyers2@hotmail.com

Natale, Frank 327 Shaw Rd Ridley Park, Pa 19078 610-521-4969 610-659-5416 franvic45@gmail.com

O'Brien, Thomas, Sr 101 Winter St Media, Pa 19063 610-565-9509 610-592-5700 obrienlandscaping@gmail.com

O'Brien, Tom 264 Avon Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-565-9509 610-592-5699 tomobrien24@yahoo.com

Peracchia, John 4037 Lasher Rd Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 610-633-9144 nazz2727@yahoo.com

Peterman, Paul 1433 Sunnyhill Lane Havertown, Pa 19083 610-420-8947 PJp44@verizon.net

Phipps, Tim 3412 Mill Rd Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 609-464-3569

Pirollo, Joe 2020 Mcclarie Lane Broomall, Pa 19008 610-742-5676 pirolloiii@yahoo.com

Powers, Jim 1516 Briarwood Rd Havertown, Pa 19083 610-529-3621 jpowers_electrical@yahoo.com

Price, Dave 64 Brennan Drive Bryn Mawr, Pa 19010 610-520-9272 267-294-1307 dwp21xfin@comcast.net

Rankin, Bob 610 Sylvan Way Aldan, Pa 19018 610-521-5729 610-608-7357 robertrankin26@yahoo.com

Recke, Chris 2098 Butler Pike, Apt E11 Plymouth Meeting, Pa 19462 610-716-9317 crecke17@gmail.com

Santangelo, Andy 432 Pinecrest Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-986-4357 asantangelo623@yahoo.com

Schexnayder, Don 52 W. Overhill Circle Media, Pa 19063 610-566-8998 484-432-7820 don@boylesflooring.com

Scola, Mike 254 Woodbridge Rd Clifton Heights, Pa 19018 484-466-3697 610-247-3101 mscola254@gmail.com

Shevlin, Mike 1007 Richmond Rd Broomall, Pa 19008 610-716-1540 610-716-1540 Mpshev@gmail.com

Shevlin, Mike, Jr 237 Aronimink Drive 484-888-3890 610-908-9687 mshev23@gmail.com

Slata, George 2603 Franklin Ave Broomall, Pa 19008 610-356-2686 610-331-4133 gjslata@gmail.com

Smith, Robert 958 Springhaven Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-544-2919 610-715-3160 Robert_T_Smith9@yahoo.com 

Sutcliffe, William 208 Cherry Hill Lane Broomall, Pa 19008 610-353-2988 610-909-0530 wmsutcliffe@verizon.net

Sweeney, Bill 7 Riddlewood Drive Media, Pa 19063 610-565-4311 610-636-9585 coolit1@comcast.net

Taylor, Tom 602 Autumn La Media, Pa 19063 610-565-7728 rahrah518@verizon.net

Thomas, Tim 1650 Highpoint Lane Ashton, Pa 19014 610-361-1970 610-636-6231 tmt1342@yahoo.com

Tobin, John 208 Rosewood Ave Aldan, Pa 19018 610-623-6644 610-517-7071 tobes86@comcast.net

Tully, Jack 249 Childs Ave Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 610-626-2622 610-656-5066 jacktully28@gmail.com

Varacalli, Chris 704 8th Ave Folsom, Pa 19033 610-543-8701 610-357-4817 chucksv@verizon.net

Villarose, Anthony 610-637-8878 VFlyers55@aol.com

Walsh, Mike 407 Blythe Ave Drexel Hill, Pa 19026 484-408-8678 mjw7477@gmail.co

Weeks, Bob 709 Burdett Drive Aston, Pa 19014 484-432-4598 bobweeks709@gmail.com

Weeks, Jim 720 Evans Rd Springfield, Pa 19064 610-446-2775 610-812-3182 jweeks113@aol.com

Welch, Tim 824 Biddle Rd Ardmore, Pa 19003 610-529-3450 610-529-3450 opusfuente@gmail.com
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